
Round 1 - October 28, 2019

Rank Gross+ / -

Oceanside 2851 -3

Abbey Schimpf 75

Rachel Rich 67

Emma Schimpf 69

Kayla Bartemeyer 74

Haven Hobbs 96

Chesnee 3032 +15

Sydney Roberts 69

Isabella Britt 72

Caitlyn Cash 78

Olivia Roberts 84

Paige Scruggs 102

Gilbert 3223 +34

Kennedy Gooding 73

Alexis Hodge 86

Ally Moss 75

Meredith Price 88

Anna Moss 89

May River 3254 +37

Sydney Bowes 78

Kylie Bowes 76

Hannah Harris 85

Robbin Zetrouer 86

Hailey Aipperspatch 107

Greer Middle 345T5 +57

Alyssa Waddell 87

Raquel Fowler 86

Delia Parker 82

Madison Davis 94

Kelsey Craig 90

St. Josephs 345T5 +57

Emma Curran 87

Caleigh Noonan 78

Kaitlyn Dumit 89

Reagan Lillibridge 91

Marett Cole 101

Kat Klein 79

Ally Dominiak NC

Maggie Runyon 98

Ainsley Western 98

Katie Warner 83

Logan Hamel 90

Sarah Thomas 114

Caroline Lee 115

Eileen Zeoli 90

Kate Gilmer 90

Alyia Santiago 100

Samantha Reeves 85

Darci Chestnutt 103

Martha Paige Greene 99

Kaylea Jackson 120

Kenzie McCallum 84

Rylie Saffles 93

Danica McCallum 111

Ja'Mya Jackson 120

Ella Traynum 104

Torie Yeomans 98

Kendall Graham 102

Emma Stone 100

Johnna Magaha 82

Cassidy Childress 101

Rachel-Beth Nix 113

Sam Busbin 135

2019 3A Girls High School State Championship

The General James Hackler Course at CCU

Rank Gross+ / -

Bishop England 3527 +64

Grayson Bonner 77

Legion Collegiate 3628 +74

Buggy Reinke 75

Catawba Ridge 3679 +79

Katherine Mann 87

Landrum 368T10 +80

Eliza Whiteside 81

Loris 368T10 +80

Chessa Lee 80

Pendleton 37412 +86

Kaitlyn hagler 74

Ware Shoals 37813 +90

Channing Smith 82
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Round 1 - October 28, 2019

Rank Gross+ / -

Aynor 38114 +93

Rachael Wilkinson 89

Gracie Lee 99

Allison Cannon 92

Josie Janerette 105

Katie Gunter 101

Waccamaw 38915 +101

Allie Bird 94

Anna Brown 98

Kayla Holek 96

Brianna Hammond 101

Riley Young 107

Christ Church 39116 +103

Kamryn Williams 86

Catherine Shoffner 107

Yasmene Clark 100

Isabelle Roy 100

Carly Fanning 105

Seneca 39717 +109

Mattie Padgett 78

Ansley Bryson NC

Amelia Evatt 96

Megan McConnell 113

Lacey Edwards 110

Gray Collegiate Ind NCT18 NC

Jalen Castle 82

Chapman Ind NCT18 NC

Olivia Ireland 83

West Oak Ind NCT18 NC

Caroline Smith 81

Fox Creek Ind NCT18 NC

Maycie Rice 90

Georgetown Ind NCT18 NC

Taylor Strickland 89

Mc Bee Ind NCT18 NC

Sydney Amerson 91

Camden Ind NCT18 NC

Ava Neal 92

2019 3A Girls High School State Championship

The General James Hackler Course at CCU
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Name GrossRank

1 35-32--67Rachel Rich, Oceanside

T2 34-35--69Emma Schimpf, Oceanside

38-31--69Sydney Roberts, Chesnee

4 38-34--72Isabella Britt, Chesnee

5 35-38--73Kennedy Gooding, Gilbert

T6 39-35--74Kaitlyn hagler, Pendleton

37-37--74Kayla Bartemeyer, Oceanside

T8 38-37--75Abbey Schimpf, Oceanside

39-36--75Ally Moss, Gilbert

40-35--75Buggy Reinke, Legion Collegiate

11 39-37--76Kylie Bowes, May River

12 37-40--77Grayson Bonner, Bishop England

T13 39-39--78Caitlyn Cash, Chesnee

39-39--78Caleigh Noonan, St. Josephs

42-36--78Mattie Padgett, Seneca

41-37--78Sydney Bowes, May River

17 39-40--79Kat Klein, Bishop England

18 40-40--80Chessa Lee, Loris

T19 41-40--81Caroline Smith, West Oak Ind

39-42--81Eliza Whiteside, Landrum

T21 44-38--82Channing Smith, Ware Shoals

43-39--82Delia Parker, Greer Middle

41-41--82Jalen Castle, Gray Collegiate Ind

39-43--82Johnna Magaha, Ware Shoals

T25 43-40--83Katie Warner, Legion Collegiate

42-41--83Olivia Ireland, Chapman Ind

T27 42-42--84Kenzie McCallum, Loris

40-44--84Olivia Roberts, Chesnee

T29 44-41--85Hannah Harris, May River

45-40--85Samantha Reeves, Landrum

T31 44-42--86Alexis Hodge, Gilbert

39-47--86Kamryn Williams, Christ Church

45-41--86Raquel Fowler, Greer Middle

46-40--86Robbin Zetrouer, May River

T35 45-42--87Alyssa Waddell, Greer Middle

43-44--87Emma Curran, St. Josephs

44-43--87Katherine Mann, Catawba Ridge

38 45-43--88Meredith Price, Gilbert

T39 45-44--89Anna Moss, Gilbert

44-45--89Kaitlyn Dumit, St. Josephs

47-42--89Rachael Wilkinson, Aynor

43-46--89Taylor Strickland, Georgetown Ind

T43 45-45--90Eileen Zeoli, Catawba Ridge

43-47--90Kate Gilmer, Catawba Ridge

43-47--90Logan Hamel, Legion Collegiate

47-43--90Maycie Rice, Fox Creek Ind

T48 47-44--91Reagan Lillibridge, St. Josephs

49-42--91Sydney Amerson, Mc Bee Ind

T50 42-50--92Allison Cannon, Aynor

43-49--92Ava Neal, Camden Ind

52 50-43--93Rylie Saffles, Loris

T53 47-47--94Allie Bird, Waccamaw

46-48--94Madison Davis, Greer Middle

T55 49-47--96Amelia Evatt, Seneca

50-46--96Haven Hobbs, Oceanside

52-44--96Kayla Holek, Waccamaw

T58 49-49--98Ainsley Western, Bishop England

48-50--98Anna Brown, Waccamaw

50-48--98Maggie Runyon, Bishop England

48-50--98Torie Yeomans, Pendleton

T62 47-52--99Gracie Lee, Aynor

46-53--99Martha Paige Greene, Landrum

T64 47-53--100Alyia Santiago, Catawba Ridge

52-48--100Emma Stone, Pendleton

53-47--100Isabelle Roy, Christ Church

52-48--100Yasmene Clark, Christ Church

T68 48-53--101Brianna Hammond, Waccamaw

48-53--101Cassidy Childress, Ware Shoals

50-51--101Katie Gunter, Aynor

48-53--101Marett Cole, St. Josephs

T72 54-48--102Kendall Graham, Pendleton

50-52--102Paige Scruggs, Chesnee

74 50-53--103Darci Chestnutt, Landrum

75 52-52--104Ella Traynum, Pendleton

T76 55-50--105Carly Fanning, Christ Church

56-49--105Josie Janerette, Aynor

T78 53-54--107Catherine Shoffner, Christ Church

57-50--107Hailey Aipperspatch, May River

52-55--107Riley Young, Waccamaw

81 53-57--110Lacey Edwards, Seneca

82 58-53--111Danica McCallum, Loris

T83 58-55--113Megan McConnell, Seneca

56-57--113Rachel-Beth Nix, Ware Shoals

85 59-55--114Sarah Thomas, Legion Collegiate

86 56-59--115Caroline Lee, Legion Collegiate

T87 63-57--120Ja'Mya Jackson, Loris

60-60--120Kaylea Jackson, Landrum

2019 3A Girls High School State Championship

The General James Hackler Course at CCU

Round 1 - October 28, 2019

Name GrossRank

T43 47-43--90Kelsey Craig, Greer Middle
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Name GrossRank

89 67-68--135Sam Busbin, Ware Shoals

T90 NC-NC--

NC

Ally Dominiak, Bishop England

NC-NC--

NC

Ansley Bryson, Seneca

NC-NC--

NC

open spot

NC-NC--

NC

open spot

2019 3A Girls High School State Championship

The General James Hackler Course at CCU

Round 1 - October 28, 2019
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